@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied:

Printed For:

Date Printed:

Vegetarians

CODE

CNC407

CNC407P

SDS834

SDS836

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK
Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

Search for “coffee bean”

08th May 2024, 00:06
B3l Kosher Dairy Halal

DESCRIPTION

Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate
Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate
Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

Coffee Flavoured Dark Chocolate Beans
Mocha Beans

Coffee Flavoured Milk Chocolate Beans
Mocha Beans

PRICE

£30.68

£7.66

£15.00

£16.23

PACK SIZE

3kg bag

500g tub

1kg

Tkg

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£10.23/kg
£15.32/kg
£15.00/kg [xx]
£16.23/kg [xx]

Printed: 08.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/real-coffee-beans-coated-in-dark-chocolate-5
https://www.keylink.org/product/real-coffee-beans-coated-in-dark-chocolate-5
https://www.keylink.org/product/real-coffee-beans-coated-in-dark-chocolate-3
https://www.keylink.org/product/real-coffee-beans-coated-in-dark-chocolate-3
https://www.keylink.org/product/coffee-flavoured-dark-chocolate-beans
https://www.keylink.org/product/coffee-flavoured-dark-chocolate-beans
https://www.keylink.org/product/coffee-flavoured-milk-chocolate-beans-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/coffee-flavoured-milk-chocolate-beans-1
https://www.keylink.org

