

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:	NA
Filters Applied:	Search for "coffee bean"
Printed For:	
Date Printed:	08th May 2024, 00:06

🔯 Vegetarians 🔯 Kosher Dairy 🐱 Halal

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
CNC407	Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%	£30.68	3kg bag	£10.23/kg	
CNC407P	Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%	£7.66	500g tub	£15.32/kg	
SDS834	Coffee Flavoured Dark Chocolate Beans Mocha Beans	£15.00	1kg	£15.00/kg	مرل 🔯 🔽
SDS836	Coffee Flavoured Milk Chocolate Beans Mocha Beans	£16.23	1kg	£16.23/kg	😿 🔯 😕